ORDER FORM 1 - Information

®
DAMED...

Last names

Date of order Order n°

First names

Date of birth / ID number

[ Jaqut [ ]cnitaesy
Gender

Customer's height (cm)
|:| Male D Female I:l Third gender

Diagnosis, fill also possible pain disorders

I:" New Lymed client |

| Existing Lymed client |

Identical reorder without changes

Reorder with color change

Reorder: new measurements or additions

Different product than before

puejuy aadwe] OzEs ‘s neyusAeleuAd | Ap pawhl

Name of the distributor / country

OTTIMEDI BV

Measurer / Contact person

Phone number / email

Order number of the distributor (filled in by the distributor)

Name of the hospital / medical center / care unit

Having trouble filling the form? Video guide available on www.lymed.fi/en

CUSTOM-MADE  [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT  [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION [ JSENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. uantit
~  Product code incl. color code g :/eft T Vest Body Pants |fStockings || Leg sock Sleeve f Glove
= g
o
=) . .
S Gauntlet Sglle;\)/: Chinstrap || Helmet f| Bra Agﬂﬁ,ﬂﬁal btlj)om(;nal Other
8 Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE  [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT  [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  []SENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. uantit
~ Product code incl. color code a {eft T Vest || Body Pants ||stockings || Leg sock Sleeve | Glove
~ g
o
= . .
§ Gauntlet | S;l{e;)/: Chinstrap || Hetmet | Bra Ats’l‘fg[’)“o';‘tal Abiomé"al Other
8 (Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE  [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT  [JSKIN [_JCOMPRESSION [ JSENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. uantit
o Product code incl. color code g Y : Vest Body Pants ||Stockings || Leg sock Sleeve f| Glove
= left | right
o
= . .
§ Gauntlet | Ssle;y: Chinstrap || Helmet Bra A?SS&'P,?[ Abld;om(;nal Other
8- (odes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION ~ [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT ~ [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION ~ [JSENSE ~ [] POST-OPERATION  [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. Quantit: .
« Product code incl. color code y - Vest Body Pants |fStockings || Leg Sock Sleeve J Glove
= left | right
o
=) . .
§ Gauntlet | S;F;y: Chinstrap || Helmet Bra AESSSZ)IPtal Ab(ti)om(;nal Other
8- (odes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE [ JSKIN  [_JCOMPRESSION [ JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT  [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. Quantit: .
i Product code incl. color code Y : Vest Body Pants ||stockings || Leg sock Sleeve f| Glove
= left | right
o
=) . .
§ Gauntlet | S;F;\y: Chinstrap ]| Helmet Bra AESSB“O'P,?[ Ab(ti)om(;nal Other
8 (Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be
Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely. www.lymed.fi



LYAMED ..

ORDER FORM 2

Last names First names

Date of order

Order number

PRODUCT 6

PRODUCT 7

PRODUCT 8

PRODUCT 9

CUSTOM-MADE [ JSKIN [_JCOMPRESSION [ JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT ~ [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION [JSENSE  [] POST-OPERATION [ ] INTERIM & LIGHT
. Quantity .
Product code incl. color code Toft | Tight Vest | Body Pants |{Stockings || Leg Sock Sleeve Glove
Gauntlet Sg:le;)/: Chinstrap || Helmet Bra 23832&3[ Ab%om;nal other
Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION ~ [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT ~ [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION [JSENSE ~ [] POST-OPERATION  [] INTERIM & LIGHT
: Quantit .
Product code incl. color code lzft ight Vest | Body Pants | Stockings || Leg Sock Sleeve Glove
Gauntlet Sg:leoe‘)/ee Chinstrap || Helmet Bra | Eﬂgmal Ab?)om;nal other
Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE  [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT ~ [JSKIN  [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. Quantit .
Product code incl. color code lzft ight Vest | Body Pants | Stockings || Leg Sock Sleeve Glove
Gauntlet Sg:f;\)’: Chinstrap || Helmet Bra | Eﬂgmal Abtlj)omci'nal Other
Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an
Product name
CUSTOM-MADE  [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION  [JSENSE [ JWELL-BEING STANDARD PRODUCT  [JSKIN [JCOMPRESSION [ ]SENSE [] POST-OPERATION [] INTERIM & LIGHT
. uantit
Product code incl. color code 2 lzft Tight Vest | Body Pants | Stockings || Leg Sock Sleeve Glove
Gauntlet S;f;\)’: chinstrap || Helmet Bra | ?Sgy?gptal Ab%om(;nal Other
Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space) an

Feedback for previous products:

Product name

Color choice details:

Other notable information about customer’s condition / donning difficulties:

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi
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LYAMED .. ORDER FORM 3 - Vest, men
Last names First names Date of order Order number
Vest is used AD11

together with a
sleeve/glove

Back length

A A
.

R4

Additional measurement
for scapula support
vest / body

L)

Scapula support:

| |Left | |Right

Scapula support only S
possible to order:
light pressure and

(7 vertebra / °

A
.

NG

R3
B3
B11l
R12 =
B15
B I
B17 B13
e J- L

L12

%

puejuiy a1adwe] 00zes ‘s meduaneleudd | Ag pawhl

medium/strong fabric RIGHT - LEFT
SKIN | | COMPRESSION | | SENSE
Normal pressure level L1 ccL3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
! Strong fabric E Strong fabric E Strong fabric Medium fabric E Medium fabric E Strong fabric
ﬂ Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level ccL2 L4 Strong fabric
H Strong fabric H Strong fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric other:
D Material:
Fabric/pressure information:
Fabric color Seam color Emblem Fastener WELL-BEING product options:
| F1 Beige || s1 Beige Pink P1 Cat [ P8 Dino E AZ Zipper
[ F2 Black || 52 Black Bright Green P2 Dog || P9  Bear AH Hooks Pladuct color
F3 White | |S3  white Yellow P3  Fox P10 Beetle Location of fastener || F1 Beige
: F4 Grey ; S4  Grey Orange P4 Bunny : P11 Ladybug H Front ; F2 Black
F5 Blue | 1S5 Blue Bright blue P5 Duck || P12 Turtle Back |_| F3 White
| F6 Red ; S6 Red Purple P6 Strawberry | [ P13 Whale | | F4 Grey
| F7 Green |_|S7 Green P7 snowflake | | P14 Flower : F5 Blue
o [ Jr6 red
[ ]#7 Green

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

H Vertical —

length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi
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LYAMED ... ORDER FORM 4 - Vest / body, Women
Last names First names Date of order Order number
Back length D11
u Vest is used
e together with
vertebra a sleeve/glove "3 1 ' 3

\ B40

o
2
g
Measurements Ra = g
for breasts i BS o
‘ 2
2
0 /
Additional .
measurement for body R12
/ ("] !
X
B15
(™) £ ]
B13 B16
Additional
measurement for scapula e
support vest/body* _
A A \ ol
i -‘\ A )
Scapula support: T
¥ P" e
RIGHT
SKIN | | COMPRESSION | | SENSE
Normal pressure level L1 L3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric -\ Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric -\ Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level L2 CCL &4 Q Strong fabric
Strong fabric Strong fabric ] strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric other: *Scapula support only possible to order: light pressure and medium/strong fabric
] material:
Fabric/pressure information: WELL-BEING product options:
Fabric colo.r Seam colo'r : Emblem : Fastener : Diaper product color
[ [F1 Beige [ |51 Beige S8 P|r.1k [ r1cat P8 Dino H AZ Zipper [ ves F seige
|| F2 Black || S2 Black S9 Bright Green || P2 Dog P9 Bear AH Hooks F2 Black
F3 White S3 White S10 Yellow P3 Fox P10 Beetle Location of fastener 1 £3 Whi
] = - ite
F& Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug Front =1 oG
] = = rey
F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue P5 Duck P12 Turtle Back =1
— L L F5 Blue
|_|F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple P6 Strawberry P13 Whale ] F6 RedT
|| F7 Green | _|S7 Green | [ P7 Snowflake P14 Flower =1 E7 Green
Color and material details:
ference
Silicone and elastane band preferences: .
- Vertical -
s . length
Addition details:
Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be www.lymed.fi

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.



LWED® vis ORDER FORM 5 - Vest / bOdV, children
Last names First names Date of order Order number
Back length . .
g Vest is used together with
(7 vertebra a sleeve/glove
S ® AD10 AD11
R3 Bl L3 3
B40 TTT g
/ 2
\ %
R1 L1 3
B3 Z
Additional o
measurement &
for body S
R4 =
1 B2 L 3
R6 L6 3
2
R7 B1l L7
R8 L8
1 B9
Additional RS / T 5
measurement for R9 L9
R12 L12
scapula support
vest / body o B15 o
‘ Bl4 \
El — \
B17 B13
/\ ‘ / 1 Tap=
B27
Scapula support: /
[T (oo | [~
53 L53
T
light pressure and ) RIGHT LEFT }
medium/strong R54 [54
fabric S—
SKIN | | comPRESSION | | SENSE
Normal pressure level L1 L3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level ccL 2 CCL & Strong fabric
‘. Strong fabric Strong fabric I:I Strong fabric
’i Medium fabric Medium fabric Other:
E Material:
Fabric/pressure information:
Fabric color Seam color Emblem Fastener Diaper
F1 Beige S1 Beige S8 Pink P1 Cat || P8 Dino AZ Zipper D Yes
F2 Black S2 Black S9  Bright Green P2 Dog || P9 Bear | | AH Hooks
F3 White S3  White S10 Yellow P3 Fox || P10 Beetle Location of fastener
F& Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange P4 Bunny || P11 Ladybug Front
F5 Blue [ S5 Blue S12 Bright blue [ P5 Duck || P12 Turtle | | Back
F6 Red [ S6 Red S13 Purple [ P6 Strawberry [ P13 Whale
F7 Green | | S7 Green | |P7 Snowflake | |P14 Flower

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

Vertical

H length

—

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

www.lymed.fi



LYAMED ..; ORDER FORM 6 - Sleeve / Sleeve glove
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL

|:| Sleeve

|:| Sleeve glove
(fill also form 9)

SIDE

[ veft [] rignt

EI Sleeve is used together
with a glove/shirt

R5

puejuly a1adwel 00zes ‘s NiUBAIRIRUAL | AQ pawiAl

A
RIGHT
SKIN | | COMPRESSION | |sEnsE
Normal pressure level L1 L3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
B Strong fabric H Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric H Medium fabric H Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level ccL2 CCL4& Strong fabric
S Strong fabric E Strong fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric other:
g Material:
Fabric/pressure information:
Fabric color Seam color ) Emblem
F1 Beige | | S1 Beige S8  Pink | | P1 cat P8 Dino
F2 Black [ ]s2 slack s9  Bright Green [ ]p2 pog P9 Bear
F3  White : S3 White S10 Yellow : P3 Fox P10 Beetle
F4 Grey : S4  Grey S11 Orange : P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug
F5 Blue [ ]s5 slue 12 Bright blue [Jes puck P12 Turtle
F6 Red []s6 red s13 Purple [ pe strawberry P13 Whale
F7 Green ; S7 Green ; P7 Snowflake P14 Flower

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

Vertical
length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

www.lymed.fi

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.



LVAMED ... ORDER FORM 7 - Sleeve / Sleeve glove with shoulder strap
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL
Sleeve |:| Sleeve glove - Sleeve |:| Sleeve glove
Jy\ Model 1 (AD1) Model 1 (AD1) ( Model 2 (AD2) Model 2 (AD2)
gl (fill also form 9) N k (fill also form 9)

SIDE

[ reft [] right

|:| Sleeve is used
together with a glove

| Normal pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| Lightened pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

NIIS

| Ly

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ccL2

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

L3

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| CCL4

I:I Strong fabric

| Other

I:I Material:

NOISS3ddWOD

R5

| Mild pressure

Medium fabric
Light fabric
Strong fabric

Medium pressure

Medium fabric

Strong fabric

| Strong pressure

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ASN3S

Fabric/pressure information:

/

R12

R4

(

3
RIGHT

puejuiy a1adwe] 00zes ‘s meduaneleudd | Ag pawhl

Fabric color

Seam color

m
3
=4

o
=

F1 Beige S1
F2 Black S2
F3 White S3
F4 Grey S&
F5 Blue S5
F6 Red Sé6
F7 CGreen S7

Beige
Black
White
Grey
Blue
Red
Green

S13

Pink

Bright Green
Yellow
Orange
Bright blue
Purple

U W VW UV v W O
N oW N

Cat

Dog

Fox

Bunny
Duck
Strawberry
Snowflake

P8

P9

P10
P11
P12
P13
P14

Dino

Bear

Beetle
Ladybug

Turtle
Whale

Flower

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

Vertical
length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi




LYMED ... ORDER FORM 8 - Sleeve / Sleeve glove with opposite sleeve
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL SIDE
Sleeve with
;L-a §§ opposite sleeve, [ Jeeft
7\ | Model 3

Sleeve glove with
opposite sleeve,
Model 3

(fill also form 9)

[ ]right

Sleeve is used

together with a glove

| Normal pressure level

Strong fabric

NIDIS

Medium fabric

Lightened pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ccL1

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ccL2

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

NOISS3ddWO)D

ccL3

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| CCL4

I:l Strong fabric

| Oother

I:I Material:

Mild pressure

Medium fabric

Light fabric

3ASN3S

Strong fabric

| Medium pressure

Medium fabric

Strong fabric

Strong pressure

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

Fabric/pressure information:

puejuiy a1adwe] 00zes ‘s meduaneleudd | Ag pawhl

Fabric color

Seam color

Emblem

Fastener

F1 Beige
F2 Black
F3 White
F4 Grey
F5 Blue

F6 Red

F7 Green

S1 Beige S8  Pink

S2 Black S9  Bright Green
S3  White S10 VYellow

S& Grey S11 Orange

S5 Blue S12 Bright blue
S6 Red S13 Purple

S7 Green

P1 Cat

P2 Dog

P3 FOX

P4 Bunny

P5 Duck

P6 Strawberry
P7 Snowflake

P8 Dino
P9  Bear
P10 Beetle
P11 Ladybug
P12 Turtle
P13 Whale
P14 Flower

AZ  Zipper
AH Hooks

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Addition details:

Circum-
ference

Vertical
length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi




LYAMED ..

ORDER FORM 9 - Glove

Last names

First names

Date of order

Order number

[

Glove is used
together with a
sleeve or a vest

SIDE

[ reft
[] right

L11

L20

L19

L18

L17

L22

L24

LEFT

L23

puejuiy a1adwe] 00zes ‘s meduaneleudd | Ag pawhl

Tip closed Tip closed
Tip open Tip open
Tip closed Tip closed
Tip open Tip open
H Tip closed E Tip closed El Tip closed E Tip closed
Tip open Tip open Tip open ]
Tip closed Tip closed Tip open
Tip open Tip open
SKIN | | cOMPRESSION | | SENSE
Normal pressure level L1 ccL3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
E Strong fabric i| Strong fabric E Strong fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric
! Medium fabric E Medium fabric E Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level L2 CCL & Strong fabric
i Strong fabric Strong fabric Q Strong fabric
.‘ Medium fabric Medium fabric Other:

Fabric/pressure information:

Q Material:

Fabric color Seam color Emblem Fastener*
[ F1 Beige S1 Beige S8  Pink P1 Cat [ P8 Dino AZ Zipper _*Where ar]d. what kipd,
|_|F2 slack s2 Black $9  Bright Green P2 Dog |_|Po Bear D]AZF Guard write in “Addition details”
|| F3 White S3  White S10 Yellow P3 Fox [ P10 Beetle

F& Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange P4 Bunny [ P11 Ladybug
: F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue P5 Duck || P12 Turtle

F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple P6 Strawberry P13 Whale
: F7 Green S7 Green P7 Snowflake : P14 Flower

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

[

Vertical
length

—

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi



® _ -
LVAMED ... ORDER FORM 10 - Pants / Stockings
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL Pants with
i ) shoulder
n W straps
L
— |
— _ Additional measurement \,\ Rla . l5la
[ |pants [ ]stockings for shoulder straps \ T oo _
h\ -_— e _ 7”"‘ T §
WAIST RE3~ T S
_ R51 L51 %’_
R54 z
Normal waist High waist _ o
[] [wig g
K o
TOES IN STOCKINGS R55 B)
“;\ 3 g
‘ 2
RIGHT 36 LEFT
D Closed D Open
[ other ; R52
(fill also form 13) R59‘
|
|
R60
Important!
——— = — - - -
Measurements with a
R61 dotted line, measure
only when necessary.
R67 [L67
R66
R68 — —
: R
! 69 L69 .
) R70 170 i
SKIN | | comprESSION | | sEnsE
Normal pressure level L1 L3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric il Medium fabric E Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Q Strong fabric ! Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level ccL2 CCL & Strong fabric
Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Other:
D Material:
Fabric/pressure information:
Fabric color Seam color Emblem Fastener* Genital area
[~ | F1 Beige S1 Beige S8  Pink [ P1 Cat P8 Dino AZ Zipper Closed
— | F2 Black S2 Black S9  Bright Green [ P2 Dog P9 Bear AH Hooks Open
— | F3 White S3 White S10 Yellow [ P3 Fox P10 Beetle AZF Guard Fly
miA Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange | | P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug
| F5 Blue S5 Blue s12 Bright blue P5 Duck P12 Turtle Diaper
| F6 Red s6 Red s13 Purple | p6 strawberr P13 Whale (K *where and
- e urp L v es what kind, write
F7 Green S7 Green || P7 Snowflake P14 Flower in “Addition
- details”
Color and material details:
ference
Silicone and elastane band preferences: -
Vertical
H length —
Addition details:
Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be WWW.le ed.fi

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.



LYAMED .. ORDER FORM 11 - Thigh-high sock / Leg
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL SIDE
' | [ whigh-high sock [ Jhighhighsock [/ |[ |teg
I"“.[ with waist strap .' D Left |:| Right
TOES

|:| Closed

|:| Other

(fill also form 13)

| Normal pressure level

Strong fabric

NIIS

Medium fabric

| Lightened pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| L1

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ccL2

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

CcCL3

NOISS34dWO0D

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| CCL4

I:I Strong fabric

| Other

I:I Material:

Mild pressure

Medium fabric

Light fabric

ASN3S

Strong fabric

Medium pressure

Medium fabric

Strong fabric

Strong pressure

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

Fabric/pressure information:

RIGHT

R67

R70

B20

it
o

B27

~153

L51

154

L55

L52

L66

L70

puejuly a1adwel 00zes ‘s NiUBAIRIRUAL | AQ pawiAl

1 LEFT

159

L60

L61

L67

Fabric color

Seam color

Emblem

Fastener*

F1 Beige
F2 Black
F3 White
F& Grey
F5 Blue

F6 Red

F7 Green

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6

S7

Beige
Black
White
Grey
Blue
Red
Green

S8 Pink

S9 Bright Green
S10 Yellow

S11 Orange

S12 Bright blue
S13 Purple

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7

Cat
Dog
Fox
Bunny
Duck

Strawberry
Snowflake

P8

P9

P10
P11
P12
P13
P14

Dino
Bear
Beetle
Ladybug
Turtle
Whale
Flower

AZ Zipper
AH Hooks

]:|| AZF Guard

*Where and what
kind, write in
“Addition details”

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

Vertical
length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

www.lymed.fi



LYAMED ... ORDER FORM 12 - Knee-high sock / Ankle sock
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL TOES
|:| Knee-high sock |:| Ankle sock |:| Closed |:| Open |:| Other

i

(fill also form 13)

SIDE

D Left

[] right

| Normal pressure level

Strong fabric

NIAS

Medium fabric

| Lightened pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| L1

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

ccL2

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

NOISS34dWNO0D

n
n
-
w

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| Mild pressure

Medium fabric
Light fabric
Strong fabric

ASN3S

Medium pressure

Medium fabric

Strong fabric

| Strong pressure

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

Fabric/pressure information:

R70

L70

puejuiy a1adwe] 00zes ‘s meduaneleudd | Ag pawhl

Fabric color Seam color

Emblem

Fastener

Fastener location

F1 Beige S1 Beige
F2 Black S2 Black

Pink
Bright Green

F3 White
F4& Grey
F5 Blue
F6 Red
F7 Green

s3
St
s5
s6
s7

White
Grey
Blue
Red
Green

S10
S11
S12
513

Yellow
Orange
Bright blue
Purple

P1 Cat
P2 Dog
P3 Fox
P4 Bunny
P5 Duck

P6 Strawberry

P7 Snowf

Pg
P9
P10
P11
P12
P13
| P14

lake

Dino | | Az Zipper

Bear [ | AH Hooks

Beetle
Ladybug
Turtle
Whale
Flower

AZF Guard

Inner shin
Outer shin

Midline of shin (default)

Other*

*Where and what kind, write
in “Addition details”

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Addition details:

Circum-
ference

—

Vertical
length

—

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.
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LYAMED ... ORDER FORM 13 - Foot glove
Last names First names Date of order Order number
MODEL OF THE SOCK SEPARATE ITEM SIDE

D Tahi sock

m D Foot glove

(measure 90)

|:| Big toe sock
(measure 90)

|:| Toe glove

(measure 92)

[ Left
[] right

Tip closed
Tip open

H

puejuly a1aduel 00zes ‘s NiUBAIRIRUAd | AQ pawA]

Tip closed
Tip open

H

E Eg glgessd H Tip closed
R7e 1 76 Tip open
Tip closed R75 L75
RIGHT H Tip open E Tip closed LEFT
E T!p closed Tip closed ; . Tie open
Tip open H Tip open H 1:3 gll;’:sd E Tip closed
Tip open
SKIN | | comprESSION | | sENsE
Normal pressure level L1 L3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure
Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric
Lightened pressure level ccL2 CCL & Strong fabric
Strong fabric Strong fabric D Strong fabric
Medium fabric Medium fabric Other:
I:l Material:
Fabric/pressure information:
Fabric color Seam color Emblem
|_|F1 Beige S1 Beige S8 Pink |_|P1 Cat P8 Dino
|| F2 Black S2 Black S9 Bright Green || P2 Dog P9 Bear
|| F3 White S3  White S10 Yellow || P3 Fox P10 Beetle
|| F4 Grey S4  Grey S11 Orange || P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug
|| F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue || P5 Duck P12 Turtle
F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple || P6 Strawberry P13 Whale
: F7 Green S7 Green |_|P7 Snowflake P14 Flower

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Circum-
ference

Addition details:

Vertical
length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

www.lymed.fi

Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.



LYAMED .. ORDER FORM 14 - Headpiece

Last names First names Date of order Order number

MODEL

|:| Ear area open I:l Ear area closed |:| Face closed

H2

Normal pressure level

Strong fabric

NDIS

Medium fabric

puejuly a1adwel 00zes ‘s NiUBAIRIRUAL | AQ pawiAl

Lightened pressure level

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

Ly

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| ccL2

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

NOISS3ddWO)D

| ccL3

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

| Mild pressure

Medium fabric
Light fabric
Strong fabric

ASN3S

| Medium pressure

Medium fabric

Strong fabric

| Strong pressure

Strong fabric

Medium fabric

Fabric/pressure information:

Fabric color Seam color

F1 Beige S1 Beige S8  Pink

F2 Black S2 Black S9  Bright Green
F3 White S3  White S10 VYellow

F4 Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange

F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue
F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple

F7 Green S7 Green

Fastener (helmet only)
Cat P8 Dino AH Hooks
= .
Dog P9  Bear AZ Zipper
Fox P10 Beetle AZF Guard
Bunny P11 Ladybug
Duck P12 Turtle
Strawberry P13 Whale
Snowflake P14 Flower

Color and material details:

Circum-
ference

— Vertical L
Addition details: length

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

www.lymed.fi
Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.



LVAMED ..

ORDER FORM 15 | DRAWINGS
outlines of foot and hand

Last names

First names

Date of order

Order n0

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be
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®
LyM E D ves ORDER FORM 16 | DRAWINGS

Last names First names Date of order Order n0

Draw the injured area, model of the garment or special solutions:

v)
\S)
0)
0)

\
{

2 9000

LEFT RIGHT

Additional information:

Ottimedi bv - Heuvelstraat 15 - 3052 Blanden - Belgium - tel: +32 16 47 20 60 - fax: +32 16 50 04 99 - e-mail: info@ottimedi.be - www.ottimedi.be www.lymed_fi
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